
2024 Pee Dee Academy Volleyball Schedule 

Junior Varsity and Varsity 
 

All games will begin with JV followed by Varsity unless otherwise noted. 

  

Thurs  Aug 15 Aynor scrimmage    Away  5:00 

Tues  Aug 20 Varsity Trimatch Wilson Hall  Away  4:30 

    PD vs Wilson Hall  

    PD vs Thomas Sumter 

Thurs  Aug 22 Carolina     Home  4:30 

Tuesday Aug 27 Marlboro     Away  4:30 

Thurs  Aug 29 Varsity Trimatch    Home  5:00  

    PD vs Wilson  

    Loris vs Wilson 

    PD vs Loris      

Thurs  Sep 5   The King’s Academy   Away  4:30 

Mon  Sep 9  Marlboro     Home  4:30 

Tuesday Sep 10  Carolina     Away  4:30 

Thurs  Sep 12 *Williamsburg    Home  4:30 

Tues  Sep 17  *Christian Academy of MB  Away   4:30 

Thurs  Sep 19 *Dillon Christian     Home  4:30 

Mon  Sep 23 The King’s Academy   Home  4:30 

Thurs  Sep 26 *Florence Christian    Away  4:30 

Saturday Sep 28 Baron Bash @ Wilson Hall  Away  TBA 

    Varsity only 

Mon  Sep 30 Aynor      Home  4:30 

Tues  Oct 1  *Dillon Christian    Away  4:00 

Tues  Oct 8  *Williamsburg    Away  4:30 

Thurs  Oct 10 Florence Christian    Home  4:30 

Tues   Oct 15 *Christian Academy of MB  Home  4:30 

  

State Tournament will be Oct 18 & 19 

 

*Region Matches 

 

Coaches 

Lorie Ann Baxley Rogers 

Mallory Carter 
 
 
 



Varsity  Volleyball Roster – 2024 
 

    Senior Katie Estes   
    Senior Rebecca Hammond 
    Senior Sophie Merritt 
    Senior Claire Owens 
    Junior  Nylee Jane Causey 
    Junior  Maddie Coward 
    Junior  Sydney King  
    Junior  Campbell McCormick 
    Junior  Waverly Norris 
    Soph  Sarah Bethea 
    Soph  Carolina Richardson 
    8th  Addison Hasty 
 
 

Junior Varsity  Volleyball Roster – 2024 
     
    9th  Myra Baxley 
    9th   Jamie Capps 
    9th   Emmie Creech 
    9th  Kensleigh Johnson 
    9th  Shelley Lane 
    9th  Kayden Pearson 
    8th  Kylee Allen  
    8th  Dinah Johnson 
    8th  Blakely Norris 
    8th  Lillie Grace Rowell 
    8th  Bree Wallace 
    7th  Keeley Shelley 
    6th  Bethany Hammond 
    6th   Hadley Sigmon 
 

 
 
 
 


